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Primary Care and Population Sciences academic unit 

Staff List 

Alcoholado- Elena E.Alcholado-Martinez@soton.ac.uk Faculty Administrative Officer (maternity cover) 
Martinez 

Alwan Nisreen N.A.Alwan@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/naa1f14.page?  

Barlow-Pay Megan M.S.Barlow-Pay@soton.ac.uk NIHR Research Design Service – Patient and Public Involvement Officer. 

Barnes Alison A.R.barnes@soton.ac.uk Faculty Administrative Officer. 

Barnett Jane J.A.Barnett@soton.ac.uk Benefits of Aldosterone Receptor Antogonism in Chronic Kidney Disease (BARACK D).  
   Antivirals for influenza like illness? An RCT of clinical and cost effectiveness in primary Care (ALICE) 
   Cancer: Life Affirming Survivorship support in Primary care (CLASP) 

Becque Taeko T.F.Becque@soton.ac.uk  Research fellow. 

Boehning Dankmar D.A.Boehning@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/maths/about/staff/dab1f10.page  

Bostock Sophie Sophie.Bostock@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/skb1d15.page?  

Brien Sarah S.B.Brien@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/sbb.page?  

Broomfield Sue S.E.Broomfield@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/seb4.page?   

Chatwin Judy J.A.chatwin@soton.ac.uk  Research Manager.  

Coates Lisa L.Coates@soton.ac.uk Faculty Administrative Officer (on Maternity leave). 

Cole Geraldine G.F.Cole@soton.ac.uk Senior Faculty Administrative Officer. 

Coombs Ngaire N.A.Coombs@soton.ac.uk Statistician.  

Cousins Jane J.Cousins@soton.ac.uk Faculty Administrative Officer. 

Dimitrov Borislav B.Dimitrov@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/bd1f11.page? 
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El-Gohary Magdy M.El-Gohary@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/meg1q07.page?  

Elsey Chris C.Elsey@soton.ac.uk Research Fellow. 

Everitt Hazel H.A.Everitt@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/hae1.page? 

Ewings Sean S.M.Ewings@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/s3ri/about/staff/sme1v07.page  

Eyles Caroline C.G.Eyles@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/cge.page? 

Flower Andrew A.M.Flower@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/amf1c11.page?  

Fraser Simon S.Fraser@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/sf1z07.page?  

Geraghty Adam A.W.Geraghty@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/awg2d09.page? 

Ghio Daniela D.Ghio@soton.ac.uk Research Fellow.  

Grinyer Edward E.W.Grinyer@soton.ac.uk Cancer Diagnosis Decision rules (CANDID). 

Halls Amy A.V.Halls@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/avh1a14.page?  

Harman Kim K.Harman@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/kh3u14.page?  

Harris Scott S.Harris@soton.ac.uk Senior Medical Statistician.  

Hooper Julie J.Hooper@soton.ac.uk  Bath additives in the treatment of childhood eczema (BATHE). 
   Cancer: Life Affirming Survivorship support in Primary care (CLASP) 
 

Hounkpatin Hilda H.O.Hounkpatin@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/hoh1g15.page?  

Hu Xiaoyang X.Hu@soton.ac.uk  Research Fellow, Andrographis Study 

Hughes Stephanie S.Hughes@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/psychology/about/staff/sh3r11.page  

Josephs Lynn L.Joesphs@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/lj1u11.page?  

Kelly Jo J.Kelly@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/jk1.page?   

Kendrick Anthony A.R.Kendrick@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/ark1.page? 
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Leask Brian B.J.Leask@soton.ac.uk  NIHR Research Design Service – Administrator/PA to Mark Mullee. 

Lewith George G.Lewith@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/gl3.page? 

Leydon Geraldine G.M.Leydon@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/gerry.page? 

Liddiard Megan M.E.Liddiard@soton.ac.uk  Mindfulness for patients with difficult to manage asthma (MIDAS). 

Little Paul P.Little@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/psl3.page? 

Lott Paul P.Lott@soton.ac.uk  NIHR Research Design Service – Information & Operations Officer. 

Lown Mark M.Lown@soton.ac.uk  Clinical Lecturer 

Margetts Barrie B.M.Margetts@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/bmm.page? 

Martinson Katherine K.Martinson@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/km3.page?  

Mesa- 

Equiagaray Ines I.Mesa-Eguiagaray@soton.ac.uk  Medical Statistician.  

McDonald Sue S.M.McDonald@soton.ac.uk  Cancer Diagnosis Decision rules (CANDID). 

McGrath Nuala N.Mcgrath@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/nmm1c12.page? 

McKechnie Sharon S.Mckechnie@soton.ac.uk  Helicobacter eradication aspirin trial (HEAT). 

Middleton Karen K.J.Middleton@soton.ac.uk  Benefits of Aldosterone Receptor Antogonism in Chronic Kidney Disease (BARACK D). 

   Cancer Diagnosis Decision rules (CANDID). 

   Antivirals for influenza like illness? An RCT of clinical and cost effectiveness in primary Care (ALICE) 

Moore Michael M.V.Moore@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/mvm198.page? 

Morrison Leanne L.Morrison@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/psychology/about/staff/lm904.page  

Mullee Mark M.A.Mullee@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/markm.page? 

O’Reilly Gillian G.O’Reilly@soton.ac.uk    http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/gor.page?  
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Parkes Julie J.Parkes@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/jules.page? 

Phillips Dean d.r.phillips@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/drp1u14.page?  

Pickering Ruth R.M.Pickering@soton.ac.uk Statistician Lead - Senior Medical Statistician. 

Raftery James J.P.Raftery@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/raftery.page? 

Reading Isabel I.C.Reading@soton.ac.uk NIHR Research Design Service – Principal Medical Statistician & Deputy Director 

Roderick Paul P.J.Roderick@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/pjr.page? 

Ryves Rachel R.Ryves@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/rr1d12.page? 

Santer Miriam M.Santer@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/ms5v08.page?   

Seeley Jackie J.Seely@soton.ac.uk  ARTIC-PC study 

Singh Karmpaul K.J.Singh@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/psychology/about/staff/kjs1c15.page?  

Somerville Jane J.Somerville@soton.ac.uk  ATAFUTI study,  HOME BP study. 

Stuart Beth B.L.Stuart@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/bls1.page?  

Su Fangzhong f.su@soton.ac.uk   http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/fs3e15.page?  

Teasdale Emma E.J.Teasdale@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/ejt1y08.page?  

Thomas Tammy T.E.Thomas@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/tet.page?  

Thomas Mike D.M.Thomas@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/dmt1f11.page? 

Watts Sam S.Watts@soton.ac.uk Managing distress in prostate cancer (PROACTIVE).  

Whitehead Amy A.L.Whitehead@soton.ac.uk  NIHR Research Design Service – Senior Statistician. 

Williams Sam S.Williams@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/ss6u08.page? 

Willis Colin C.I.Willis@soton.ac.uk  NIHR Research Design Service – Senior Enterprise Fellow. 
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Wood Wendy W.Wood@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/ww1v11.page? 

Woods Catherine C.J.Woods@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/cjw1y11.page?   

Yao Guiqing G.Yao@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/gy1v12.page? 

Yuen Ho Ming H.M.Yuen@soton.ac.uk Senior Medical Statistician.  

Zhu Shihua Z.Zhu@soton.ac.uk Senior Research Fellow in Health Economics.  

 

Visiting staff 

Chase Debbie D.L.Chase@soton.ac.uk Consultant Public Health. 

Cruickshank Helen hc2a13@soton.ac.uk   Public Health Specialist Registrar. 

Cochrane Sue SC4Y13@soton.ac.uk  Public Health Specialist Registrar. 

Dewhirst Susan S.Dewhirst@soton.ac.uk Public Health England Wessex, Making Every Contact Count, Wessex evaluation. 

Glyn-Owen Kate K.Glyn-Owen@soton.ac.uk    Public Health Specialist Registrar. 

Frater Alison A.Frater@soton.ac.uk Public Health Specialist Registrar. 

Hughes John  Visiting researcher 

Johnson Matt M.Johnson@soton.ac.uk  Clinical Informatics Data Manager (Research). 

Lai Lily L.Y.W.Lai@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/lywl1g10.page?  

Little Joseph J.Little@soton.ac.uk  GREAT study. 
 
Mortimore Andrew  Former director of Public Health with Southampton City Council, collaborating with Public Health 

O’Brien Wendy W.O’brien@soton.ac.uk Helicobacter eradication aspirin trial (HEAT). 
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Phillips David  Director of Public Health for Dorset County Council, collaborating with Public Health 

Poole Robin RP4N14@soton.ac.uk Public Health Specialist Registrar and DM student. 

Speller Viv viv.speller@healthdevelopment.co.uk Visiting Senior Research Fellow – Enabling Change for Health Improvement, MScPH. 

Tonkin-Crine Sarah S.K.Tonkin-Crine@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/sktc1o07.page?  

Walmsley Emily EW4E14@soton.ac.uk  Public Health Specialist Registrar. 

Williamson Ian I.G.Williamson@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/igw.page? 

 

PhD/DM students 

Afshar Sara S.Afshar@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/sa2706.page?  

Dobson Dawn DMD1R09@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/dmd1r09.page?  

Hardman Douglas  An exploration of placebo effects in general practice. 

Hughes Stephanie S.Hughes@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/psychology/about/staff/sh3r11.page 

Hodgson Luke leh1v14@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/leh1v14.page?  

Ip Athena  Understanding patients experiences and views of acne treatments. 

Logue Martin ml1m15@soton.ac.uk  Evaluation Andrographis paniculata as a symptomatic intervention for acute RTI’s 

McDermott Clare C.McDermott@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/crm20.page?  

Poole Robin R.Poole@soton.ac.uk Coffee consumption and the effects of health. 

Price Catherine  Management of chronic pain 

Pruthi Rishi R.Pruhi@soton.ac.uk  Inequity in access to kidney transplantation. 

Richards Emma E.Richards@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/er3v09.page?  
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Ryves Rachel R.Ryves@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/about/staff/rr1d12.page? 

Stanford Rosie R.P.Stanford@soton.ac.uk http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/rps1n12.page?  

Taylor Dominic D.M.Taylor@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/dmt1g15.page?  

Taylor Nicola nst1a15@soton.ac.uk Supported self-management in inflammatory bowel disease. 

Trill Jeanne jeanne.trill@binternet.com  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/jldt1g12.page?  

Vennik Jane J.Vennik@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/jv1v10.page?  

Woods Catherine C.J.Woods@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/cjw1y11.page?   

Zheng Han (Alex) hz9g13@soton.ac.uk  http://www.southampton.ac.uk/medicine/postgraduate/research_students/hz9g13.page?  

Ziauddeen Nida  Investigating maternal and early-life predictors of childhood overweight and obesity. 
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